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Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus

Gesamtwertung Mixed

Zwischenstand nach Serie 7 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Mixed-Name

453
451

419
418

404
215

222
102

208
207

435
436

450
448

260
259

216
236

211
206

137
146

337
338

116
115

235
231

407
408

Ley, Heidelore
Brandt, Karl-Heinz

Grote, Lisa
Bambic, Dietmar

Modrow, Ute
Rygol, Herbert

Knape, Claudia
Wiewesiek, Wolfgang

Berg, Monika
Neumann, Horst

Franke, Ute
Défler, Charly

Kraus-Eckstein, Jutta
Kraus, Heinz-Gulnter

Hubner, Renate
Schmitt, Horst

Vogel, Helga
Umbreit, Wolfgang

Schulitz, Gaby
Schilling, Hans

Roder, Gisela
Bug, Bernhard

Kreider, Ulrike
Grethler, Dieter

Schmiedel, Ruth
Ehlers, Wolfgang

Schmidt, Erika
Herzog, Karl-Heinz

Reuschler, Sylvia
Hilscher, Jurgen

Tag 1 Tag 2
5.738 7.396
2322 3471
3416 3.925
4.755 7.639
1.734  4.447
3.021 3.192
6.795 4.997
3.317 2747
3.478  2.250
7.474 5.800
4023 3.174
3.451 2.626
6.239 6.870
2.005 2.483
4234 4.387
7.219 5.692
3.790 2.326
3.429 3.366
5.748 6.629
2.373  3.639
3.375 2.990
5.702 6.103
2.160 2.784
3.542 3.319
6.819 4.428
3.472 1.632
3.347 2.796
6.102 5.742
2.797  2.887
3.305 2.855
4.620 6.645
1.234  3.308
3.386  3.337
4870 6.388
2212 3.138
2.658 3.250
3.828 6.622
1.661 3.646
2.167 2.976
5.217 5.293
2.946  2.107
2271  3.186
4474 4.269
2434 1.849
2.040 2.420

Tag 3

2.061
649
1.412

2.170
1.285
885

2.733
1.665
1.068

1.202
367
835

1.295
719
576

1.444
454
990

1.284
648
636

1.551
800
751

1.956
1.040
916

1.162
685
477

1.444
608
836

1.357
849
508

1.544
742
802

1.090
685
405

2.479
1.484
995

Ende der Liste ----------——mnmmx

Gdsam

15.195
6.442
8.753

14.564
7.466
7.098

14.525
7.729
6.796

14.476
7.564
6.912

14.404
5.207
9.197

14.355
6.570
7.785

13.661
6.660
7.001

13.356
5.744
7.612

13.203
6.144
7.059

13.006
6.369
6.637

12.709
5.150
7.559

12.615
6.199
6.416

11.994
6.049
5.945

11.600
5.738
5.862

11.222
5.767
5.455
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